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FOOD COURT

ICNA.ORG

Halal Chicken Tenders
Halal Burger
Halal Cheesesteak Sandwich w/ Chips (Hall G only)
Halal Cheesesteak Nachos (Hall G only)
Veggie Burger 
Pretzel
Gyro Loaded Fries
Trio of Mojo Chicken Tacos
Burrito/Rice Bowl
Duo of Vegan Tostados

CONCESSION STANDS (Hall F and G)

 $11.00 
 $11.00 
 $13.00 
$11.00

 $10.00 
 $5.00 
 $9.00 

 $12.00 
 $13.00 
 $10.00 

Located Near Bazaar and Kids Rides

Seasonal Bakeries
Traditional Grilled Cheese with housemade chips
Halal Pulled Chicken Sandwich w/ Chips
Housemade Gourmet Pastries and Desserts

CONCESSION STANDS (Hall E)

 $3.00-10.00 
 $12.00 
 $12.00 

 $4.00-6.00 

Pre-Made Salads, Sandwiches and/or Wraps
Housemade Yogurt Parfait
Whole Fruit 
Assorted Chips and Snacks
Fountain Soda or Specialty Teas
Cold Beverages
Hot Beverages

MISC. RETAIL OFFERINGS (Available at most locations)

 $8.00-15.00 
 $8.00 
 $3.00 

 $3.00-5.00 
 $3.00-6.00 
 $3.00-6.00 
 $3.00-8.00 

Classic Gyro
Lamb over Rice Platter 
Chicken over Rice Platter 
Chicken Tender (3)+Fries Hot Dog
Chips

TASTE OF MEDITERRANEAN (Hall G)

 $13.00 
 $13.00 
 $13.00 
 $13.00 
 $6.00 

Bavarian Nut
Smoothie
Scooped Ice Cream
Churro

DARIN’S CART (Hall G)

 $7.00 
 $6.00 
 $6.00 
 $6.00 

Shawarma over Rice
Beef over Rice
Shawarma Sandwich
Shawarma Gyro Sandwich
Cheesesteak
Hot Dogs
French Fries
Soda
Water

ETHNIC HALAL BY MAHMOUD (Hall G)

 $12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 
$12.00 

$6.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 

Burrito Bowl Chicken
Burrito Bowl Steak
Burrito wrap chicken
Burrito wrap steak
Taco Shell chicken
Taco Shell Steak
Nacho Grande chicken
Nacho Grande Steak
Extra Chicken
Extra Steak
Mango Shake

PABLANO MEXICAN GRILL (Hall G)

$13.00 
$13.00 
$13.00 
$13.00 
$14.00 
$14.00 
$14.00 
$14.00 

$5.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 

Chicken Lo Mein
Chicken Fried rice
Chicken Biryani
Chicken Kabob 2 pc on bread
Vegetable Samosa
Chicken Tikka boneless with Rice
Papri Chat
Milk Tea

AZAN: KARAHI N KABOB (Hall G)

$13.00 
$13.00 
$13.00 
$10.00 

$3.00 
$13.00 

$8.00 
$3.00 

Tanadori Chicken over Rice 
Vegetable Samosas
Meat Samosas
Mango Lassi

FLAVORS OF INDIA (Hall G)

 $12.00 
 $7.00 
 $7.00 
 $7.00

45




