FOOD COURT

Located Near Bazaar and Kids Rides



	ON STA		
		гнаш	- ana i-i
	TAIL NO NI -		

Halal Chicken Tenders	\$11.00
Halal Burger	\$11.00
Halal Cheesesteak Sandwich w/ Chips (Hall G only)	\$13.00
Halal Cheesesteak Nachos (Hall G only)	\$11.00
Veggie Burger	\$10.00
Pretzel	\$5.00
Gyro Loaded Fries	\$9.00
Trio of Mojo Chicken Tacos	\$12.00
Burrito/Rice Bowl	\$13.00
Duo of Vegan Tostados	\$10.00

CONCESSION STANDS (Hall E)

Seasonal Bakeries	\$3.00-10.00
Traditional Grilled Cheese with housemade chips	\$12.00
Halal Pulled Chicken Sandwich w/ Chips	\$12.00
Housemade Gourmet Pastries and Desserts	\$4.00-6.00

MISC. RETAIL OFFERINGS (Available at most locations)

Pre-Made Salads, Sandwiches and/or Wraps	\$8.00-15.00
Housemade Yogurt Parfait	\$8.00
Whole Fruit	\$3.00
Assorted Chips and Snacks	\$3.00-5.00
Fountain Soda or Specialty Teas	\$3.00-6.00
Cold Beverages	\$3.00-6.00
Hot Beverages	\$3.00-8.00

TASTE OF MEDITERRANEAN (Hall G)

Classic Gyro	\$13.00
Lamb over Rice Platter	\$13.00
Chicken over Rice Platter	\$13.00
Chicken Tender (3)+Fries Hot Dog	\$13.00
Chips	\$6.00

DARIN'S CART (Hall G)

Bavarian Nut		\$7.00
Smoothie		\$6.00
Scooped Ice Cream		\$6.00
Churro		\$6.00
	(45))

ETHNIC HALAL BY MAHMOUD (Hall G)

Shawarma over Rice	\$12.00
Beef over Rice	\$12.00
Shawarma Sandwich	\$12.00
Shawarma Gyro Sandwich	\$12.00
Cheesesteak	\$12.00
Hot Dogs	\$6.00
French Fries	\$4.00
Soda	\$4.00
Water	\$4.00

PABLANO MEXICAN GRILL (Hall G)

Burrito Bowl Chicken	\$13.00
Burrito Bowl Steak	\$13.00
Burrito wrap chicken	\$13.00
Burrito wrap steak	\$13.00
Taco Shell chicken	\$14.00
Taco Shell Steak	\$14.00
Nacho Grande chicken	\$14.00
Nacho Grande Steak	\$14.00
Extra Chicken	\$5.00
Extra Steak	\$5.00
Mango Shake	\$6.00

AZAN: KARAHI N KABOB (Hall G)

Chicken Lo Mein	\$13.00
Chicken Fried rice	\$13.00
Chicken Biryani	\$13.00
Chicken Kabob 2 pc on bread	\$10.00
Vegetable Samosa	\$3.00
Chicken Tikka boneless with Rice	\$13.00
Papri Chat	\$8.00
Milk Tea	\$3.00

FLAVORS OF INDIA (Hall G)

Tanadori Chicken over Rice	\$12.00
Vegetable Samosas	\$7.00
Meat Samosas	\$7.00
Mango Lassi	\$7.00

